Networking / Switches / Unmanaged
SF-SW0704HIPOE-GMF-65
SAFIRE
Features
Desktop Switch•
5 mbps ports RJ45 10/100/1000•
Uplink 1 Rj45 2 SFP ( 1G/2,5G )•
4 PoE+ ports 30W 802.3af/at/bt•
Supports PoE power supply up up 65W in total for all
ports
•
AI Watchdog•
Auto PoE Extended up to 130m 10Mbps•
Specifications
Interface 4 PoE ports RJ45 + 1 Uplink RJ45 + 2 SFP (1G/2,5G)
Port speed RJ45 5x 10/100/1000 Mbps + 2 (1G/2,5G) SFP
PoE features
Up to 65W in total for all ports
Ports 1~3 PoE+ Up to 30W 802.3af/at
Port 4 PoE+ Up to 60W 802.3bt
Transmission distance
Auto PoE Extended 130m to 10Mbps
There is no need to manually configure the Extended PoE function, the
switch automatically detects the distance of the cable and the distance
of the cable to the switch
Bandwidth 20Gbps
MAC Table 2K
AI PoE PoE Watchdog Ports 1~4 - Automatic restart of the power supply to a
PoE port when a possible failure is detected.
Power AC 100-240V 50/60Hz
Protections 6KV against Rays
8KV ESD Protection
Operating temperature -30 ~ 60° C
Dimensions 190mm x 80mm x 36mm
Weight 500 g